
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

108 

126 

127 

Name 

Trobec Nik 

Vidmar Aljaz 

Music Mark 

Class 

Mini  

Mini  

Mini  

Total points 

66 

65 

52 

R1.  

25 

20 

16 

R2.  

25 

20 

16 

R3        KLUB.  

16     AMD PTUJ 

25     AKK SPORTSTIL 

20     AK LAMKO 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director  Dare Dubarič 
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DRŽAVNO  PRVENSTVO   SLOVENIJE    KARTINGCEZ /RMC Austria / SSC Sportstil  / DP 

Vransko  , 26.7.2020 

class:  Rotax  Mini Max ,   DP  SLOVENIJE                  organizator:  AKK Sportstil 


